
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,3 8,3 M M 2 11 44
2 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,1 3,5 S M 1 4 42
3 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 15,1 13,4 S M 3 17 41
4 GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 23,4 22,2 S M 4 26 39
5 GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 15,6 15 S M 3 17 38

GC01158651 VIDAL-RIBAS MANRIQUE, FERNANDO 21 20,2 S M 4 24 38
7 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,4 10,2 S M 2 11 37

GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 10,5 10,3 I M 2 12 37
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 13,8 13,5 S M 3 15 37

10 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,5 S M 2 5 36
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 10,4 S M 2 11 36
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 10,5 S M 2 12 36
GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 10,9 M M 2 12 36
GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 15,4 M M 3 17 36
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 17,6 M M 3 20 36
GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 33,1 M F 5 35 36

17 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,3 M M 1 3 35
GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 3,6 M M 1 4 35
GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 7 C M 2 8 35
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 11 S M 2 12 35
GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,9 S M 3 13 35

22 GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 13,3 S F 3 14 34
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 18,9 S F 4 20 34
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 28 S F 5 30 34

25 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 7,7 7,8 M M 2 8 33
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 8 8,1 C M 2 9 33
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,4 8,5 M M 2 9 33
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10,4 10,5 S M 2 11 33
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,9 11 S M 2 12 33
GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 15,3 I M 3 17 33
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 16,4 S M 3 18 33
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 18,1 M F 3 20 33
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,2 S M 3 20 33

34 GC01017603 BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 4,1 4,2 S M 1 4 32
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 6,7 6,8 M F 2 7 32
GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 9 9,1 M F 2 10 32
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15,3 15,4 S F 3 17 32
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 16,6 16,7 S M 3 19 32
GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 25 S M 4 28 32

40 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 4,7 4,8 C M 2 5 31
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 12,7 12,8 S M 3 14 31
GC01381790 MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR 16,6 16,7 S M 3 19 31

43 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,1 11,2 S F 2 12 29
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 11,7 11,8 S M 3 13 29
GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 16,8 16,9 M M 3 19 29
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GC51022632 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARTA 20,3 20,4 S F 4 22 29
47 GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11,7 11,8 M M 3 13 28

GC01802649 DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS 21 21,1 M M 4 24 28
GC01458656 MUÑOZ AGIUS, AMPARO 26,1 26,2 S F 4 28 28

50 GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 11,4 11,5 S M 2 13 27
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 16 16,1 S F 3 17 27
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 17 17,1 S F 3 18 27

53 GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 12,4 12,5 M F 3 13 26
54 GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 18,7 18,8 A F 4 20 24
55 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 6,1 6,2 C M 2 7 23
56 GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 7,6 7,7 M M 2 8 Dsc

GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 13,6 13,7 M M 3 15 Dsc
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 17,4 17,5 S F 3 19 Ret
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,6 M M 2 11 N.P
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 15,7 S M 3 18 N.P
GC10744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 26,3 S M 4 30 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,1 3,5 S M 1 4 38
2 GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,3 8,3 M M 2 11 33
3 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,3 M M 1 3 32
4 GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 4,5 S M 2 5 31

GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 3,6 M M 1 4 31
6 GC01017603 BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 4,1 4,2 S M 1 4 28
7 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,4 10,2 S M 2 11 27

GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 7 C M 2 8 27
9 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 7,7 7,8 M M 2 8 26

GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 4,7 4,8 C M 2 5 26
11 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 10,5 10,3 I M 2 12 25

GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 10,4 S M 2 11 25
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 6,7 6,8 M F 2 7 25

14 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 15,1 13,4 S M 3 17 24
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 10,5 S M 2 12 24
GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 10,9 M M 2 12 24
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 8 8,1 C M 2 9 24
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,4 8,5 M M 2 9 24

19 GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,9 S M 3 13 23
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 11 S M 2 12 23

21 GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 13,8 13,5 S M 3 15 22
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,9 11 S M 2 12 22
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10,4 10,5 S M 2 11 22
GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 9 9,1 M F 2 10 22

25 GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 15,6 15 S M 3 17 21
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 13,3 S F 3 14 21

27 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 15,4 M M 3 17 19
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 12,7 12,8 S M 3 14 19
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,1 11,2 S F 2 12 19

30 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 17,6 M M 3 20 18
GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 6,1 6,2 C M 2 7 18

32 GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 16,4 S M 3 18 17
GC01804121 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, BRUNO 15,3 I M 3 17 17
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 11,7 11,8 S M 3 13 17

35 GC01158651 VIDAL-RIBAS MANRIQUE, FERNANDO 21 20,2 S M 4 24 16
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GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 18,1 M F 3 20 16
GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 16,8 16,9 M M 3 19 16
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11,7 11,8 M M 3 13 16
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 12,4 12,5 M F 3 13 16

40 GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,2 S M 3 20 15
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 18,9 S F 4 20 15
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 16,6 16,7 S M 3 19 15
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15,3 15,4 S F 3 17 15
GC01057224 BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS 11,4 11,5 S M 2 13 15

45 GC01381790 MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR 16,6 16,7 S M 3 19 14
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 16 16,1 S F 3 17 14

47 GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 23,4 22,2 S M 4 26 13
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 17 17,1 S F 3 18 13

49 GC51022632 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARTA 20,3 20,4 S F 4 22 11
50 GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 33,1 M F 5 35 8

GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 25 S M 4 28 8
GC01065875 LOPEZ-BOADO SAN MARTIN, JIMENA 18,7 18,8 A F 4 20 8

53 GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 28 S F 5 30 6
GC01458656 MUÑOZ AGIUS, AMPARO 26,1 26,2 S F 4 28 6
GC01802649 DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS 21 21,1 M M 4 24 6

56 GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 13,6 13,7 M M 3 15 Dsc
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 7,6 7,7 M M 2 8 Dsc
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 17,4 17,5 S F 3 19 Ret
GC10744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 26,3 S M 4 30 N.P
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 15,7 S M 3 18 N.P
GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,6 M M 2 11 N.P


